Operator:
Classification Bureau Veritas:
Official Number:

Length overall:

Beam overall:

Depth moulded:

Maximum draught (loaded):
Maximum draught (unloaded):

Double Hull:

Displacement:
GT:
NT:

Manifold

Manifold position(s):

Cargo Tank Capacity

2 x IFO (01) Port & Starboard @100%:
2 x IFO (02) Port & Starboard @100%:
2 x IFO (03) Port & Starboard @100%:
2 x MGO (04) Port & Starboard @100%:
2 x IFO (05) Port & Starboard @100%:

Barge KSM Inesita

| vl b

i L IBB e -

General Barge Name: KSM Inesita

Kotug Seabulk Maritime (KSM)
Barge — oil — no propulsion, unrestricted navigation
8001590

289.99 ft.
62.01 ft.
18.50 ft.
13.85 ft.
262 ft.

6,822 tons
2,655

1,548

Port & Starboard

3,500 bbl., each
3,500 bbl., each
3,500 bbl., each
3,500 bbl., each
3,500 bbl., each
35,000 bbl., each




Cargo Metering

High-level alarms:

Tank Gauging System:

Portable Tank Gauging Equipment:
Delivery metering:

Cargo Pumps

IFO Cargo Pump 2 x 10,065 cu. ft./hr. @ 149 psi, 121°F
MGO Cargo Pump 1x8, 193 cu. ft./hr. @ 149 psi
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